Date
2/27/2009
1/7/2009

1/7/2009

12/19/2008

11/25/2008
11/3/2008

9/17/2008

¥ National Labor Relations Board

Docket Activity for 29-RC-011648

Activity
Decision and Direction/that RD open and count ballot s/f/(syh)

Petnr's exces to HO's rept, rec'd & ack'd, timely dtd & postmkd 12/22/08, ptys srvd
(Ima)

Empl's opposition to Petnr's exces to HO's rept w/attmts, rec'd & ack'd, ptys srvd
(Ima)

HO's Report and Recommendations on Challenges dtd 12/17/08 (exces/appeal due
12/31/08) (Ima)

Decision and Order/remanding to RD/(syh)

Formal papers w/RD's Report on Challenges and Objections and Notice of Hearing
dtd 10/30/08 (exces due 11/13/08) (mw) (hrng to be held 11/10/08)

Stipulated Election Agreement (mw)

Abbreviations Description

ACC
ACK'D
ASST
ATTACH
ATTMTS
BRF
CNSL
CP

DEC
EMPL'S
EOT
EXT

FM

FX

Accepted FxD Faxed
Acknowledged GC General Counsel
Asgsistant LTR Letter
Attachment(s) ML Mail
Attachment(s) MLD Mailed

Brief MTN Motion

Counsel PTYS Parties

Charging Farty REC'D Received
Decision RESPS Respondents
Employees oS4 Summary Judgment
Extension of Time SRvD served
Extension SUPP Supplemental
From svD Served

Fax W With

lofl



